
SITE DEVELOPMENT AND INFRASTRUCTURE PHASE 4 PROJECT NO.:  906050 

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, MERCED 

 

LF/MPT ADDENDUM NO. 3 Page 1 of 1 

May 22, 2010  8/16/12 

Project Name:  UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, MERCED 

SITE DEVELOPMENT AND INFRASTRUCTURE PHASE 4 

Project No.: 906050 

 

ADDENDUM NO. 3 

To the 

CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 

August 16, 2012 

I. Bidder acknowledges that it is the Bidder’s responsibility to ascertain whether any Addenda 

have been issued and if so, to obtain copies of such Addenda.  Bidder therefore agrees to be 

bound by all Addenda that have been issued for this bid. 

This Addendum forms a part of the Contract Documents and modifies the original Bidding 

Documents.  The following changes, additions, or deletions have been made to the following 

documents as indicated and all other Contract Documents shall remain the same. 

II. BIDDING/CONTRACT DOCUMENTS AND DIVISION 1 SPECIFICATIONS – VOLUME 1  

A. Advertisement for Bid 

1. Revise the bid date from August 23, 2012 to August 30, 2012.  Bid time and 

location do not change. 

 

III. CLARIFICATIONS -NONE 

IV. CHANGES TO BIDDING DOCUMENTS - NONE 

VI. DRAWINGS - NONE  

  

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, MERCED 

By: University of California, Merced 

 University’s Representative 

 _____________________________ 

 Wenbo Yuan 

 Sr. Project Director 


